нв0049н2003

1	Page 1-line 7	After "fees" insert ";" and delete "and".
2		
3	Page 1-line 8	Delete "distribution;".
4		
5	Page 1-line 14	After "35-7-124(b)" insert "," and delete
6		balance of line.
7		
8	Page 9-line 22	Delete " <u>following</u> ".
9	- 0.71	
10	Page 9-line 23	Delete entirely.
11	Danie 10 14 2 +h	and 7 Delete antimals and insert
12	Page 10-11nes 2 thr	ough 7 Delete entirely and insert
13		"department shall charge a fee of fifty
14		dollars (\$50.00) for a temporary food
15		<u>establishment license.</u> ".
16		
17	Page 10-lines 9 thr	ough 13 Delete entirely. ANDREW